
Katz JCC Aquatics

2021-2022 Contact List

Updated 7/20/22

Svetlana Barker 609-647-2507 sbarker@jfedsnj.org

Aquatics Director (x1144)

Zach Riley 856-264-3106 zriley@jfedsnj.org

Aquatics Safety Coordinator (x1148)

Pierce Atkins Lifeguard 856-500-1628 pierceatkins8@gmail.com

Simon Becerra Lifeguard 609-206-1185 simon.p.becerra@gmail.com

Devon Bralow LG/JSPLASH 609-820-0443 drosebra@gmail.com

Alyssa Bralow LG/JSPLASH 856-375-4439 asloanebra@gmail.com

Dylan Butler Lifeguard 856-304-0140 dylan2butler@gmail.com

Teddy Demurjian Lifeguard 609-802-2902 tdemurjian@icloud.com

Alaina Farber Lifeguard 856-448-2351 alainapaige26@icloud.com

Daniel Guzman Lifeguard 856-761-7979 dannyguzmandanny14@gmail.com

Christopher Korneyev Lifeguard 609-850-0373 christopherkorneyev@gmail.com

Gabi Kramer Lifeguard 267-314-4352 gabikramer08@gmail.com

Michael McNiff Lifeguard 856-394-3769 mjmcniff1@gmail.com

Gianna Molavi Lifeguard 856-577-5048 giamolavi@gmail.com

Rafael Moura Lifeguard 856-905-8169 rafaelmoura0202@gmail.com

Mark Richardson Lifeguard 267-521-9232 markboltzippman.i@gmail.com

Olivia Terrivel Lifeguard 267-367-3948 ogterr09@icloud.com

Elliana Tonghini LG/Jsplash 609-346-3870 ellianatonghini@gmail.com

Emily Volin Lifeguard 856-325-9922 emily.volin@icloud.com

Julia Yasenchak Lifeguard 856-375-0994 juliay04@icloud.com

Gary Yu Lifeguard 856-278-6641 garyyy.yu@gmail.com

AQUATICS MANAGEMENT

SCHEDULED LIFEGUARDS
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  AVAILABLE LIFEGUARD SUBS

Guy Bar Lifeguard 856-520-7883 guybar2005@gmail.com

Ludmila Caldas LG/JSPLASH 856-813-7280 ludmilacaldas24@gmail.com

Chloe Diamond LG/JSPLASH 856-375-4450 chloediamond06@gmail.com

Claudia Fulton LG/JSPLASH 856-857-8890 claudia.fulton@icloud.com

Ian Fulton Lifeguard 856-761-4318 iannikfulton@gmail.com

Allison Growney Lifeguard 856-723-5583 agrowney5@gmail.com

Jack Kramer Lifeguard 267-314-4351 jackkramer0708@icloud.com

Kenzie Levine Lifeguard 856-857-5871 kenzielevine7@gmail.com

Spencer Levy Lifeguard 856-520-2129 spencersmlart@gmail.com

Matthew Matro Lifeguard 609-969-9664 matthew.matro@gmail.com

Nicholas Pezzella Lifeguard 856-874-6371 nickppez@gmail.com

Mason Rosenbaum Lifeguard 856-375-3529 masonhrosenbaum@gmail.com

Kevin Tishey Lifeguard 609-592-9931 kevin.tishey@gmail.com

Hannah Sturtz Lifeguard 856-296-1086 hannahsturtz123@gmail.com

Topher Tereshko Lifeguard 856-873-2490 allan.tereshko@sjprephawks.org

Izzy Tonghini Lifeguard 609-413-2878 izzybunny102@outlook.com

Natalie Vana Lifeguard 856-905-1597 nataliev1704@gmail.com
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                            Jsplash Team 

Svetlana Barker 609-647-2507 sbarker@jfedsnj.org

Aquatics Director

Elyssa Sheridan 856-417-6103 esheridan@jfedsnj.org

Jsplash Office Assistant (x1730)

JSPLASH STAFF

Devon Bralow LG/JSPLASH 609-820-0443 drosebra@gmail.com

Alyssa Bralow LG/JSPLASH 856-375-4439 asloanebra@gmail.com

Ludmila Caldas LG/JSPLASH 856-813-7280 ludmilacaldas24@gmail.com

Nysa Chawla JSPLASH 856-287-1396 mysachawla13@gmail.com

Jenna Cooney JSPLASH 856-689-3822 jennacooney16@icloud.com

Ian Edwards JSPLASH 856-834-3384 iandouglas04@gmail.com

Claudia Fulton LG/JSPLASH 856-857-8890 claudia.fulton@icloud.com

Max Gaffin JSPLASH 856-780-2474 maxdgaffin@gmail.com

Rachel Hahn JSPLASH 856-912-1130 raha1215@gmail.com

Noah Gershon LG/JSPLASH 856-770-4336 noahg0221@gmail.com

Yashila Rajagopal JSPLASH 856-535-8026 yashilar.12@gmail.com

Veronica Refela JSPLASH 267-597-9016 vrefela@jfedsnj.org
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                          COLLEGE SUBS

Ali Armendinger Lifeguard 516-361-5640 aarmendinger23@gmail.com

Ava Bonetti Lifeguard 856-343-9918 avaizzie@gmail.com

Mackenzie Bralow LG/LKSA 609-471-0086 bkenzie47@gmail.com

Dara Cherkas Lifeguard 856-685-3142 daramcherkas@gmail.com

Pete Cuddihy Lifeguard 609-760-0310 pfc653@gmail.com

Julia Dubas Lifeguard 609-781-8138 juliamdubas@gmail.com

Noah Gershon LG/JSPLASH 856-770-4336 noahg0221@gmail.com

Lisa Gorbati Lifeguard 856-375-9247 lgorbaty@gmail.com

Maya Jacoby Lifeguard 856-745-5960 ayaehrlich@gmail.com

Gaby Matro Lifeguard 609-626-1829 gaby.matro@gmail.com

Julia Orel Lifeguard 609-678-7880 juliaorel3902@gmail.com

Zachary Rosenthal Lifeguard 609-506-0629 zjrzjrzack@gmail.com

Rachel Sacerdote Lifeguard 856-470-8099 rachelsacerdote@yahoo.com

Matt Smith Lifeguard 856-375-9507 msmithd10@gmail.com
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